Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,084

1,675

R$
937.00

03-05-2017

03-05-2017

03-05-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS COMO
MANIPULADORA
DE ALIMENTOS
JUNTO AO CENTRO
DE REFERENCIA E
ASSISTENCIA
SOCIAL - CRAS.




